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5 October

0930
1000-1015
1015-1030

1030-1200

1200-1330
1330-1415

1415-1515

1515-1615

1615-1700
1700-1730
1730-1830
1830-1930

Revised BRIEFING SCHEDULE AND AGENDA

OL ANNUAL PLANNING CONFERENCE

5 and 6 October 1983

Arrive|

Dan King

|-¢pov . - 25X1

Welcome & Opening Remarks

Five=Year Plan Review (where
we were--where we are--
usefulness as a management
tool)

New Initiatives (All Division
and Staff Chiefs will have
an opportunity to address
new initiatives in their
respective organizations)

25X1

Cocktail Hour

Dinner

Improving the Requisitioning
Process

Posture of the Organization
that will be Responsible for
the Operation and Maintenance
of an Expanded Headquarters
Facility

Impact of the New Building on
OL Responsiveness

Quality Circles--Revisited

User Involvement in LIMS
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6 October

0730-0900
0900-1000
1000-1100

1100=-1200

1200-1300
1300-1400

1400~1500

1500-1600
1630

Breakfast

iDENTlAE
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Revised Briefing Schedule and Agenda for OL‘Planning Conference
5 and 6 October 1983 (Continued)

Career Management in OL

Recruitment and Management of
New and More Sophisticated
Talent in OL

How Do We Reorganize the Front
End of Logistics to Support
the Supply and Procurement
Process?

Dan King

Depart[ |

(POC

Reassessment of Industrial
Security Program

Senior Management Rotation and
Changes in the Procurement
System

Summary and Closing Remarks
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