Revised BRIEFING SCHEDULE AND AGENDA

for

OL ANNUAL PLANNING CONFERENCE

5 and 6 October 1983

	<u>5 October</u>				
5X1	0930	Arrive		- (P OV	25X1
	1000-1015	Dan King		Welcome & Opening Remarks	
5X1	1015-1030			Five-Year Plan Review (where we werewhere we are usefulness as a management tool)	
	1030-1200			New Initiatives (All Division and Staff Chiefs will have an opportunity to address new initiatives in their respective organizations)	
	1200-1330				25X1
	1330-1415			Improving the Requisitioning Process	
	1415-1515			Posture of the Organization that will be Responsible for the Operation and Maintenance of an Expanded Headquarters Facility	
	1515-1615			Impact of the New Building on OL Responsiveness	
	1615-1700			Quality CirclesRevisited	
	1700-1730			User Involvement in LIMS	
	1730-1830	Cocktail Hou	 r		25X1
	1830-1930	Dinner			

CONFIDENTIAL Approved For Release 2005/08/15 : CIA-RDP85-00988R000100040071-0

 $\frac{\text{Revised}}{5}$ Briefing Schedule and Agenda for OL Planning Conference 5 and 6 October 1983 (Continued)

	6 October			
	0730-0900	Breakfast		25X1
25X1	0900-1000		Career Management in OL	
	1000-1100		Recruitment and Management of New and More Sophisticated Talent in OL	
	1100-1200		How Do We Reorganize the Front End of Logistics to Support the Supply and Procurement Process?	
	1200-1300			25X1
	1300-1400		Reassessment of Industrial Security Program	
	1400-1500		Senior Management Rotation and Changes in the Procurement System	
	1500-1600	Dan King	Summary and Closing Remarks	
25X1	1630	Depart	(POC	25X1